
 2014 MHSA State Cross Country Meet ‐ Class A Girls
Bill Roberts Golf Course ‐ Helena

October 25, 2014

O'All Place Adj Place Bib No Name Team Time Pace Grade
1 1 204 Samantha Mundel Columbia Falls 18:19.7 6:06/M 12
2 2 945 Sarah Latcham Whitefish 18:45.6 6:15/M 12
3 3 231 Amelia Gardner Corvallis 18:59.2 6:20/M 12
4 4 432 Jaycie Schmalz Hamilton/Victor 19:38.1 6:33/M 10
5 5 233 Albany Jessop Corvallis 19:40.5 6:33/M 9
6 6 303 Kaitlyn Poss Fergus (Lewistown) 19:50.2 6:37/M 12
7 7 737 Ryan Harrop Polson 19:53.7 6:38/M 9
8 8 555 Lexi Gradwohl Laurel 19:57.4 6:39/M 12
9 9 944 Barrett Gray Whitefish 19:58.2 6:39/M 11

10 10 433 Kaitlin Stromberg Hamilton/Victor 19:59.7 6:40/M 12
11 11 451 Mei Li Stevens Hardin 20:03.4 6:41/M 10
12 12 260 Emily Regan Custer Co. (Miles City) 20:08.4 6:43/M 11
13 13 472 Rachel David Havre 20:14.1 6:45/M 11
14 14 234 Grace Kurfman Corvallis 20:15.5 6:45/M 10
15 15 236 Lynn Reynoso Corvallis 20:20.2 6:47/M 11
16 16 32 Lizzie Vosler Belgrade 20:23.3 6:48/M 10
17 17 75 Cierra La Ve Billings Central 20:32.8 6:51/M 10
18 18 949 Peyton Twete Whitefish 20:33.5 6:51/M 12
19 19 29 Laura Leininger Belgrade 20:34.2 6:51/M 10
20 20 741 Izabella Seemann Polson 20:36.5 6:52/M 10
21 21 73 Alexa Horrell Billings Central 20:40.9 6:53/M 12
22 22 701 Larissa Saarel Park (Livingston) 20:41.3 6:54/M 9
23 23 446 Jael Birdinground Hardin 20:44.6 6:55/M 12
24 24 740 Malia Seeley Polson 20:45.3 6:55/M 9
25 25 946 Sarah Perez Whitefish 20:46.0 6:55/M 11
26 26 475 Morgan Mazurkiewicz Havre 20:46.3 6:55/M 12
27 27 304 Madison Rodgers Fergus (Lewistown) 20:47.1 6:56/M 10
28 28 237 Mary Royce Corvallis 20:49.9 6:56/M 10
29 29 450 Jetara Pretty Weasel Hardin 20:54.9 6:58/M 9
30 30 230 Abbey Dunn Corvallis 20:58.6 6:59/M 10
31 31 30 Makell Meyle Belgrade 20:59.8 7:00/M 12
32 32 428 Kali Hayes Hamilton/Victor 21:00.2 7:00/M 12
33 33 207 Meredith Stolte Columbia Falls 21:00.8 7:00/M 12
34 34 556 Courtney Hallock Laurel 21:04.4 7:01/M 11
35 35 262 Morgan Vossler Custer Co. (Miles City) 21:06.4 7:02/M 9
36 36 306 Maida Walters Fergus (Lewistown) 21:11.3 7:04/M 12
37 37 852 Tess Ler Sidney 21:12.8 7:04/M 11
38 38 426 Tess G. Clancy Hamilton/Victor 21:16.3 7:05/M 12
39 39 201 Hannah Freeman Columbia Falls 21:17.3 7:06/M 10
40 40 943 Annika Gordon Whitefish 21:18.6 7:06/M 11
41 41 851 Tessa Hill Sidney 21:26.9 7:09/M 10
42 42 4965 Nicole Allerdings Dawson Co./Baker/Plevna 21:27.8 7:09/M 11
43 43 27 Lauren Hansen Belgrade 21:29.2 7:10/M 10
44 44 4969 Emily Kuehn Dawson Co./Baker/Plevna 21:29.4 7:10/M 9
45 45 444 Marcel Alden Hardin 21:30.1 7:10/M 9
46 46 430 Hannah Peterson Hamilton/Victor 21:30.8 7:10/M 12

Overall Finish List - Girls
Class A
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 2014 MHSA State Cross Country Meet ‐ Class A Girls
Bill Roberts Golf Course ‐ Helena

October 25, 2014
O'All Place Adj Place Bib No Name Team Time Pace Grade

47 47 298 Courtney Brand Fergus (Lewistown) 21:31.0 7:10/M 9
48 48 743 Anna Young Polson 21:31.9 7:10/M 10
49 49 232 Rachel Jaquith Corvallis 21:36.3 7:12/M 12
50 50 739 Quinn Motichka Polson 21:37.6 7:12/M 9
51 51 557 Annie Orednick Laurel 21:38.1 7:13/M 12
52 52 6 Caleigh Buckmaster Beaverhead Co. (Dillon) 21:38.7 7:13/M 12
53 53 553 Katie Conrad Laurel 21:45.4 7:15/M 12
54 54 177 Abby McGee Butte Central 21:46.7 7:15/M 10
55 55 883 Heidi Lykins Stevensville 21:48.1 7:16/M 9
56 56 336 Kylie Habeck Frenchtown/Alberton 21:50.3 7:17/M 9
57 57 10 Jordan Peterson Beaverhead Co. (Dillon) 21:51.0 7:17/M 12
58 58 948 Katie Smith Whitefish 21:54.1 7:18/M 11
59 59 13 Hannah Telling Beaverhead Co. (Dillon) 21:54.4 7:18/M 12
60 60 431 Madi Picard Hamilton/Victor 21:54.8 7:18/M 12
61 61 259 Laina Raisler Custer Co. (Miles City) 21:55.2 7:18/M 12
62 62 559 Sabrina Wolcott Laurel 21:57.2 7:19/M 9
63 63 145 Ashley Bear Child Browning 22:10.9 7:23/M 9
64 64 4968 Liz Holzer Dawson Co./Baker/Plevna 22:13.0 7:24/M 9
65 65 447 Taylee Evans Hardin 22:13.3 7:24/M 10
66 66 258 Reba Pierson Custer Co. (Miles City) 22:14.7 7:25/M 12
67 67 299 Katerina Heiser Fergus (Lewistown) 22:18.6 7:26/M 9
68 68 4966 Kendra Zander Dawson Co./Baker/Plevna 22:19.6 7:26/M 10
69 69 255 Hunter Doeden Custer Co. (Miles City) 22:27.7 7:29/M 12
70 70 448 Nikki Jo Mays Hardin 22:28.1 7:29/M 12
71 71 700 Kaylie Palmer Park (Livingston) 22:33.5 7:31/M 10
72 72 427 Hadley Gideon Hamilton/Victor 22:33.7 7:31/M 10
73 73 31 Lynne Otto Belgrade 22:35.2 7:32/M 10
74 74 4944 Krysten Mossburg Libby 22:36.9 7:32/M 11
75 75 1 Amelia Wood Anaconda 22:42.0 7:34/M
76 76 300 Kaitlyn Lodahl Fergus (Lewistown) 22:42.1 7:34/M 10
77 77 203 Miranda Livingston Columbia Falls 22:47.0 7:35/M 11
78 78 71 Sarah Gibb Billings Central 22:47.4 7:36/M 11
79 79 4970 Ryleigh McDonnell Dawson Co./Baker/Plevna 22:49.2 7:36/M 9
80 80 25 Julia Brunnette Belgrade 22:50.1 7:37/M 9
81 81 11 Audrey Schurg Beaverhead Co. (Dillon) 22:51.7 7:37/M 12
82 82 738 Hannah Madsen Polson 22:54.0 7:38/M 10
83 83 200 Morgan Christianson Columbia Falls 22:58.6 7:39/M 12
84 84 28 Molly Hansen Belgrade 22:59.0 7:39/M 9
85 85 149 Samantha Reed Browning 23:00.5 7:40/M 10
86 86 199 Kendra Cahoon Columbia Falls 23:00.5 7:40/M 11
87 87 147 Erika Mad Plume Browning 23:00.6 7:40/M 10
88 88 302 Emily Plagenz Fergus (Lewistown) 23:02.9 7:41/M 9
89 89 449 Chelsea Pretty Paint Hardin 23:05.9 7:42/M 12
90 90 206 Haylie Peacock Columbia Falls 23:06.0 7:42/M 10
91 91 4937 Annie Berget Libby 23:06.4 7:42/M 10
92 92 699 Emma Nguyen Park (Livingston) 23:06.8 7:42/M 11
93 93 256 Mckayla Kurtz Custer Co. (Miles City) 23:21.0 7:47/M 9
94 94 476 Tori Mazurkiewicz Havre 23:22.3 7:47/M 12
95 95 554 Danae Filpula Laurel 23:33.9 7:51/M 9
96 96 74 Valerie Jennings Billings Central 23:34.4 7:51/M 10
97 97 478 Rainey Stoner Havre 23:37.7 7:52/M 11
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 2014 MHSA State Cross Country Meet ‐ Class A Girls
Bill Roberts Golf Course ‐ Helena

October 25, 2014
O'All Place Adj Place Bib No Name Team Time Pace Grade

98 98 257 Brittney Peaslee Custer Co. (Miles City) 23:40.8 7:53/M 12
99 99 72 Shelby Gordon Billings Central 23:41.7 7:54/M 12

100 100 335 Moa Bendes Frenchtown/Alberton 23:42.0 7:54/M 11
101 101 702 Francesca Snow Park (Livingston) 23:43.0 7:54/M 12
102 102 340 Noel Normand Frenchtown/Alberton 23:51.0 7:57/M 12
103 103 885 Jackqueline Westman Stevensville 23:54.9 7:58/M 9
104 104 4964 Sadie Carbajal Dawson Co./Baker/Plevna 23:56.6 7:59/M 11
105 105 736 Sierra Garcia Polson 23:57.0 7:59/M 10
106 106 942 Kennah Fuller Whitefish 24:05.5 8:02/M 11
107 107 477 Maya Reed Havre 24:10.0 8:03/M 9
108 108 882 Joslyn Carlson Stevensville 24:10.9 8:03/M 9
109 109 698 Bethany Down Park (Livingston) 24:11.5 8:04/M 11
110 110 151 Destiny Schildt Browning 24:14.5 8:05/M 11
111 111 4967 Sienna Shuler Dawson Co./Baker/Plevna 24:21.5 8:07/M 10
112 112 9 Mariah Mosher Beaverhead Co. (Dillon) 24:23.1 8:08/M 9
113 113 12 Kathleen Tatarka Beaverhead Co. (Dillon) 24:42.9 8:14/M 10
114 114 152 Jayla Wells Browning 24:51.4 8:17/M 12
115 115 4940 Olivia Friss Libby 24:52.9 8:17/M 9
116 116 4942 Alee Julson Libby 24:58.7 8:19/M 10
117 117 473 Marca Herron Havre 24:59.6 8:20/M 9
118 118 8 Taryn Mercer Beaverhead Co. (Dillon) 25:05.9 8:22/M 12
119 119 558 Grace Preller Laurel 25:31.3 8:30/M 9
120 120 853 Kursti Wray Sidney 25:56.4 8:39/M 9
121 121 850 Scottlynn Anglesey Sidney 26:04.1 8:41/M 9
122 122 339 Christine Johnson Frenchtown/Alberton 26:13.8 8:44/M 11
123 123 4941 Lexis Higareda Libby 26:17.2 8:46/M 10
124 124 148 Mariah Omeasoo Browning 26:21.8 8:47/M 10
125 125 474 Brooke Lavalley Havre 26:34.3 8:51/M 12
126 126 4939 Paula Fernandez Libby 27:46.3 9:15/M 11
127 127 150 Rikki Running Crane Browning 27:49.8 9:16/M 12
128 128 338 Brittney Johnson Frenchtown/Alberton 29:08.4 9:43/M 9
129 129 337 Kellie Hunter Frenchtown/Alberton 29:09.0 9:43/M 12
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 2014 MHSA State Cross Country Meet ‐ Class A Girls
Bill Roberts Golf Course ‐ Helena

October 25, 2014

Top 5
Place Team Places 1 2 3 4 5 6* 7*

1 Corvallis 65 3 5 14 15 28 30 49

2 Whitefish 94 2 9 18 25 40 58 106

3 Hamilton/Victor 130 4 10 32 38 46 60 72

4 Polson 149 7 20 24 48 50 82 105

5 Hardin 173 11 23 29 45 65 70 89

6 Belgrade 182 16 19 31 43 73 80 84

7 Fergus (Lewistown) 183 6 27 36 47 67 76 88

8 Laurel 208 8 34 51 53 62 95 119

9 Columbia Falls 233 1 33 39 77 83 86 90

10 Custer Co. (Miles City) 243 12 35 61 66 69 93 98

11 Dawson Co./Baker/Plevna 297 42 44 64 68 79 104 111

12 Billings Central 311 17 21 78 96 99

13 Havre 337 13 26 94 97 107 117 125

14 Beaverhead Co. (Dillon) 361 52 57 59 81 112 113 118

15 Park (Livingston) 395 22 71 92 101 109

16 Browning 459 63 85 87 110 114 124 127

Team Summary Report - Girls
Class A Girls

---- Finishers ----

Top 5 Times: 1:40:05.21

Top 5 Times: 1:41:21.79

Top 5 Times: 1:43:25.12

Top 5 Times: 1:44:25.06

Top 5 Times: 1:45:26.30

Top 5 Times: 1:46:01.69

Top 5 Times: 1:45:38.18

Top 5 Times: 1:46:22.44

Top 5 Times: 1:46:23.41

Top 5 Times: 1:47:52.41

Top 5 Times: 1:50:18.95

Top 5 Times: 1:51:17.18

Top 5 Times: 1:52:10.41

Top 5 Times: 1:52:38.91

Top 5 Times: 1:54:16.25
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 2014 MHSA State Cross Country Meet ‐ Class A Girls
Bill Roberts Golf Course ‐ Helena

October 25, 2014

17 Frenchtown/Alberton 508 56 100 102 122 128 129

18 Libby 519 74 91 115 116 123 126

Inc. Anaconda 1 finishers 75

Inc. Butte Central 1 finishers 54

Inc. Sidney 4 finishers 37 41 120 121

Inc. Stevensville 3 finishers 55 103 108

Bib No Name Grade O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 231 Amelia Gardner 12 3 3 18:59.2 18:59.2 00:00.0
2 233 Albany Jessop 9 5 8 19:40.5 38:39.7 00:41.4
3 234 Grace Kurfman 10 14 22 20:15.5 58:55.2 01:16.3
4 236 Lynn Reynoso 11 15 37 20:20.2 19:15.3 01:21.0
5 237 Mary Royce 10 28 65 20:49.9 40:05.2 01:50.7
6 230 Abbey Dunn 10 -30 -95 20:58.6 01:03.8 01:59.4
7 232 Rachel Jaquith 12 -49 -144 21:36.3 22:40.1 02:37.1

Bib No Name Grade O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 945 Sarah Latcham 12 2 2 18:45.6 18:45.6 00:00.0
2 944 Barrett Gray 11 9 11 19:58.2 38:43.8 01:12.5
3 949 Peyton Twete 12 18 29 20:33.5 59:17.3 01:47.8
4 946 Sarah Perez 11 25 54 20:46.0 20:03.2 02:00.4
5 943 Annika Gordon 11 40 94 21:18.6 41:21.8 02:32.9
6 948 Katie Smith 11 -58 -152 21:54.1 03:15.8 03:08.4
7 942 Kennah Fuller 11 -106 -258 24:05.5 27:21.4 05:19.9

Bib No Name Grade O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 432 Jaycie Schmalz 10 4 4 19:38.1 19:38.1 00:00.0
2 433 Kaitlin Stromberg 12 10 14 19:59.7 39:37.9 00:21.6
3 428 Kali Hayes 12 32 46 21:00.2 00:38.1 01:22.0
4 426 Tess G. Clancy 12 38 84 21:16.3 21:54.3 01:38.1

Team Score (places): 130 Team Score (times):1:43:25.12 Ave Time:20:41.02

Team Score (places): 94 Team Score (times):1:41:21.79 Ave Time:20:16.36

Team ‐ Hamilton/Victor Finish Position ‐ 3

Team Score (places): 65 Team Score (times):1:40:05.21 Ave Time:20:01.04

Team ‐ Whitefish Finish Position ‐ 2

Top

Final Team Results - Girls
Class A Girls

Team ‐ Corvallis Finish Position ‐ 1

Top 5 Times: 1:57:17.84

Top 5 Times: 2:04:45.54

Top 5 Times: 2:01:52.05
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 2014 MHSA State Cross Country Meet ‐ Class A Girls
Bill Roberts Golf Course ‐ Helena

October 25, 2014
5 430 Hannah Peterson 12 46 130 21:30.8 43:25.1 01:52.7
6 431 Madi Picard 12 -60 -190 21:54.8 05:19.9 02:16.7
7 427 Hadley Gideon 10 -72 -262 22:33.7 27:53.6 02:55.5

Bib No Name Grade O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 737 Ryan Harrop 9 7 7 19:53.7 19:53.7 00:00.0
2 741 Izabella Seemann 10 20 27 20:36.5 40:30.3 00:42.8
3 740 Malia Seeley 9 24 51 20:45.3 01:15.6 00:51.6
4 743 Anna Young 10 48 99 21:31.9 22:47.4 01:38.1
5 739 Quinn Motichka 9 50 149 21:37.6 44:25.1 01:43.9
6 738 Hannah Madsen 10 -82 -231 22:54.0 07:19.1 03:00.3
7 736 Sierra Garcia 10 -105 -336 23:57.0 31:16.1 04:03.3

Bib No Name Grade O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 451 Mei Li Stevens 10 11 11 20:03.4 20:03.4 00:00.0
2 446 Jael Birdinground 12 23 34 20:44.6 40:48.0 00:41.1
3 450 Jetara Pretty Weasel 9 29 63 20:54.9 01:42.9 00:51.5
4 444 Marcel Alden 9 45 108 21:30.1 23:13.0 01:26.6
5 447 Taylee Evans 10 65 173 22:13.3 45:26.3 02:09.9
6 448 Nikki Jo Mays 12 -70 -243 22:28.1 07:54.4 02:24.7
7 449 Chelsea Pretty Paint 12 -89 -332 23:05.9 31:00.3 03:02.4

Bib No Name Grade O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 32 Lizzie Vosler 10 16 16 20:23.3 20:23.3 00:00.0
2 29 Laura Leininger 10 19 35 20:34.2 40:57.5 00:10.8
3 30 Makell Meyle 12 31 66 20:59.8 01:57.3 00:36.5
4 27 Lauren Hansen 10 43 109 21:29.2 23:26.5 01:05.8
5 31 Lynne Otto 10 73 182 22:35.2 46:01.7 02:11.8
6 25 Julia Brunnette 9 -80 -262 22:50.1 08:51.8 02:26.8
7 28 Molly Hansen 9 -84 -346 22:59.0 31:50.8 02:35.6

Bib No Name Grade O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 303 Kaitlyn Poss 12 6 6 19:50.2 19:50.2 00:00.0
2 304 Madison Rodgers 10 27 33 20:47.1 40:37.3 00:56.9
3 306 Maida Walters 12 36 69 21:11.3 01:48.6 01:21.1
4 298 Courtney Brand 9 47 116 21:31.0 23:19.6 01:40.8
5 299 Katerina Heiser 9 67 183 22:18.6 45:38.2 02:28.4
6 300 Kaitlyn Lodahl 10 -76 -259 22:42.1 08:20.3 02:51.9
7 302 Emily Plagenz 9 -88 -347 23:02.9 31:23.2 03:12.7

Team Score (places): 183 Team Score (times):1:45:38.18 Ave Time:21:07.64

Team ‐ Laurel Finish Position ‐ 8

Team Score (places): 182 Team Score (times):1:46:01.69 Ave Time:21:12.34

Team ‐ Fergus (Lewistown) Finish Position ‐ 7

Team Score (places): 173 Team Score (times):1:45:26.30 Ave Time:21:05.26

Team ‐ Belgrade Finish Position ‐ 6

Team Score (places): 149 Team Score (times):1:44:25.06 Ave Time:20:53.01

Team ‐ Hardin Finish Position ‐ 5

Team ‐ Polson Finish Position ‐ 4
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 2014 MHSA State Cross Country Meet ‐ Class A Girls
Bill Roberts Golf Course ‐ Helena

October 25, 2014

Bib No Name Grade O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 555 Lexi Gradwohl 12 8 8 19:57.4 19:57.4 00:00.0
2 556 Courtney Hallock 11 34 42 21:04.4 41:01.7 01:07.0
3 557 Annie Orednick 12 51 93 21:38.1 02:39.9 01:40.8
4 553 Katie Conrad 12 53 146 21:45.4 24:25.2 01:48.0
5 559 Sabrina Wolcott 9 62 208 21:57.2 46:22.4 01:59.9
6 554 Danae Filpula 9 -95 -303 23:33.9 09:56.4 03:36.6
7 558 Grace Preller 9 -119 -422 25:31.3 35:27.7 05:34.0

Bib No Name Grade O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 204 Samantha Mundel 12 1 1 18:19.7 18:19.7 00:00.0
2 207 Meredith Stolte 12 33 34 21:00.8 39:20.5 02:41.1
3 201 Hannah Freeman 10 39 73 21:17.3 00:37.9 02:57.6
4 203 Miranda Livingston 11 77 150 22:47.0 23:24.8 04:27.3
5 200 Morgan Christianson 12 83 233 22:58.6 46:23.4 04:38.9
6 199 Kendra Cahoon 11 -86 -319 23:00.5 09:23.9 04:40.8
7 206 Haylie Peacock 10 -90 -409 23:06.0 32:30.0 04:46.3

Bib No Name Grade O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 260 Emily Regan 11 12 12 20:08.4 20:08.4 00:00.0
2 262 Morgan Vossler 9 35 47 21:06.4 41:14.8 00:58.0
3 259 Laina Raisler 12 61 108 21:55.2 03:10.0 01:46.8
4 258 Reba Pierson 12 66 174 22:14.7 25:24.7 02:06.3
5 255 Hunter Doeden 12 69 243 22:27.7 47:52.4 02:19.3
6 256 Mckayla Kurtz 9 -93 -336 23:21.0 11:13.4 03:12.5
7 257 Brittney Peaslee 12 -98 -434 23:40.8 34:54.1 03:32.4

Bib No Name Grade O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 4965 Nicole Allerdings 11 42 42 21:27.8 21:27.8 00:00.0
2 4969 Emily Kuehn 9 44 86 21:29.4 42:57.2 00:01.6
3 4968 Liz Holzer 9 64 150 22:13.0 05:10.2 00:45.2
4 4966 Kendra Zander 10 68 218 22:19.6 27:29.8 00:51.8
5 4970 Ryleigh McDonnell 9 79 297 22:49.2 50:19.0 01:21.4
6 4964 Sadie Carbajal 11 -104 -401 23:56.6 14:15.5 02:28.8
7 4967 Sienna Shuler 10 -111 -512 24:21.5 38:37.0 02:53.7

Bib No Name Grade O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 75 Cierra La Ve 10 17 17 20:32.8 20:32.8 00:00.0
2 73 Alexa Horrell 12 21 38 20:40.9 41:13.7 00:08.1
3 71 Sarah Gibb 11 78 116 22:47.4 04:01.1 02:14.6
4 74 Valerie Jennings 10 96 212 23:34.4 27:35.5 03:01.6

Team Score (places): 311 Team Score (times):1:51:17.18 Ave Time:22:15.44

Team Score (places): 297 Team Score (times):1:50:18.95 Ave Time:22:03.79

Team ‐ Billings Central Finish Position ‐ 12

Team Score (places): 243 Team Score (times):1:47:52.41 Ave Time:21:34.48

Team ‐ Dawson Co./Baker/Plevna Finish Position ‐ 11

Team Score (places): 233 Team Score (times):1:46:23.41 Ave Time:21:16.68

Team ‐ Custer Co. (Miles City) Finish Position ‐ 10

Team Score (places): 208 Team Score (times):1:46:22.44 Ave Time:21:16.49

Team ‐ Columbia Falls Finish Position ‐ 9
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 2014 MHSA State Cross Country Meet ‐ Class A Girls
Bill Roberts Golf Course ‐ Helena

October 25, 2014
5 72 Shelby Gordon 12 99 311 23:41.7 51:17.2 03:08.9

Bib No Name Grade O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 472 Rachel David 11 13 13 20:14.1 20:14.1 00:00.0
2 475 Morgan Mazurkiewicz 12 26 39 20:46.3 41:00.4 00:32.2
3 476 Tori Mazurkiewicz 12 94 133 23:22.3 04:22.7 03:08.3
4 478 Rainey Stoner 11 97 230 23:37.7 28:00.4 03:23.6
5 477 Maya Reed 9 107 337 24:10.0 52:10.4 03:56.0
6 473 Marca Herron 9 -117 -454 24:59.6 17:10.0 04:45.5
7 474 Brooke Lavalley 12 -125 -579 26:34.3 43:44.3 06:20.2

Bib No Name Grade O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 6 Caleigh Buckmaster 12 52 52 21:38.7 21:38.7 00:00.0
2 10 Jordan Peterson 12 57 109 21:51.0 43:29.7 00:12.4
3 13 Hannah Telling 12 59 168 21:54.4 05:24.2 00:15.7
4 11 Audrey Schurg 12 81 249 22:51.7 28:15.8 01:13.0
5 9 Mariah Mosher 9 112 361 24:23.1 52:38.9 02:44.4
6 12 Kathleen Tatarka 10 -113 -474 24:42.9 17:21.8 03:04.2
7 8 Taryn Mercer 12 -118 -592 25:05.9 42:27.7 03:27.2

Bib No Name Grade O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 701 Larissa Saarel 9 22 22 20:41.3 20:41.3 00:00.0
2 700 Kaylie Palmer 10 71 93 22:33.5 43:14.9 01:52.2
3 699 Emma Nguyen 11 92 185 23:06.8 06:21.7 02:25.5
4 702 Francesca Snow 12 101 286 23:43.0 30:04.7 03:01.7
5 698 Bethany Down 11 109 395 24:11.5 54:16.2 03:30.2

Bib No Name Grade O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 145 Ashley Bear Child 9 63 63 22:10.9 22:10.9 00:00.0
2 149 Samantha Reed 10 85 148 23:00.5 45:11.4 00:49.5
3 147 Erika Mad Plume 10 87 235 23:00.6 08:11.9 00:49.6
4 151 Destiny Schildt 11 110 345 24:14.5 32:26.5 02:03.6
5 152 Jayla Wells 12 114 459 24:51.4 57:17.8 02:40.4
6 148 Mariah Omeasoo 10 -124 -583 26:21.8 23:39.7 04:10.9
7 150 Rikki Running Crane 12 -127 -710 27:49.8 51:29.5 05:38.9

Bib No Name Grade O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 336 Kylie Habeck 9 56 56 21:50.3 21:50.3 00:00.0
2 335 Moa Bendes 11 100 156 23:42.0 45:32.4 01:51.7

Team Score (places): 508 Team Score (times):2:04:45.54 Ave Time:24:57.11

Team Score (places): 459 Team Score (times):1:57:17.84 Ave Time:23:27.57

Team ‐ Frenchtown/Alberton Finish Position ‐ 17

Team Score (places): 395 Team Score (times):1:54:16.25 Ave Time:22:51.25

Team ‐ Browning Finish Position ‐ 16

Team Score (places): 361 Team Score (times):1:52:38.91 Ave Time:22:31.78

Team ‐ Park (Livingston) Finish Position ‐ 15

Team Score (places): 337 Team Score (times):1:52:10.41 Ave Time:22:26.08

Team ‐ Beaverhead Co. (Dillon) Finish Position ‐ 14

Team ‐ Havre Finish Position ‐ 13
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 2014 MHSA State Cross Country Meet ‐ Class A Girls
Bill Roberts Golf Course ‐ Helena

October 25, 2014
3 340 Noel Normand 12 102 258 23:51.0 09:23.3 02:00.6
4 339 Christine Johnson 11 122 380 26:13.8 35:37.1 04:23.5
5 338 Brittney Johnson 9 128 508 29:08.4 04:45.5 07:18.1
6 337 Kellie Hunter 12 -129 -637 29:09.0 33:54.5 07:18.6

Bib No Name Grade O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 4944 Krysten Mossburg 11 74 74 22:36.9 22:36.9 00:00.0
2 4937 Annie Berget 10 91 165 23:06.4 45:43.3 00:29.6
3 4940 Olivia Friss 9 115 280 24:52.9 10:36.2 02:16.0
4 4942 Alee Julson 10 116 396 24:58.7 35:34.9 02:21.8
5 4941 Lexis Higareda 10 123 519 26:17.2 01:52.1 03:40.3
6 4939 Paula Fernandez 11 -126 -645 27:46.3 29:38.3 05:09.4

Bib No Name Grade O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1 Amelia Wood 75 75 22:42.0 22:42.0 00:00.0

Bib No Name Grade O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 177 Abby McGee 10 54 54 21:46.7 21:46.7 00:00.0

Bib No Name Grade O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 852 Tess Ler 11 37 37 21:12.8 21:12.8 00:00.0
2 851 Tessa Hill 10 41 78 21:26.9 42:39.7 00:14.1
3 853 Kursti Wray 9 120 198 25:56.4 08:36.1 04:43.6
4 850 Scottlynn Anglesey 9 121 319 26:04.1 34:40.2 04:51.3

Bib No Name Grade O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 883 Heidi Lykins 9 55 55 21:48.1 21:48.1 00:00.0
2 885 Jackqueline Westman 9 103 158 23:54.9 45:43.0 02:06.7
3 882 Joslyn Carlson 9 108 266 24:10.9 09:53.9 02:22.8

Team ‐ Stevensville Finish Position ‐ Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Team ‐ Sidney Finish Position ‐ Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Team ‐ Butte Central Finish Position ‐ Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Team Score (places): 519 Team Score (times):2:01:52.05 Ave Time:24:22.41

Team ‐ Anaconda Finish Position ‐ Inc.

Team ‐ Libby Finish Position ‐ 18
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